Registration

Online: Register online at www.thecoloradomarathon.com

In-Store: Runners Roost Fort Collins, in the Front Range Village 2720 Council Tree Avenue, Suite 112 970.224.9114 OPEN: Monday-Saturday 10am-9pm Sunday 10am-6pm

Mail: Send your completed entry form with your check or money order to:

Colorado Marathon PO Box 273047 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527 (USA)



Packet Pick-up:

Host Hotel Hilton Fort Collins April 29 from 4pm to 9pm April 30 from 10am to 9pm **Directions:** www.hiltonfortcollins.com

Bus Schedule: Departure Times:

Marathon 4:00 to 4:45 am **Half Marathon** Point to Point 5K

5:00 to 5:45 am 6:00 to 6:30 am

Race Start Times:

Marathon:	6:15 am
Half Marathon:	7:00 am
5K & 10K :	7:00 am
Contraction of the second	

www.thecoloradomarathon.com

2011 Colorado Marathon ENTRY FORM

1. Check the Race you are entering May 1^{st} , 2011 X (One entrant per application) Up to Sept. 30, 2010 October 1st until Races Cap Marathon **CAPPED** (Race is full. Not accepting new entries) **Half Marathon CAPPED** (Race is full. Not accepting new entries) **10K** \$35 \$40 \$30 \$35 **5**K Note: No Refunds, Exchanges or Transfers. **2.** Technical Shirt Size: Mens sizing : Small Medium 🗌 XL 🗆 Large 🗌 Women's sizing : Small 🗌 Medium 🗌 XL 🗆 Large 🗌 **3.** Name & Address Name Sex \Box M \Box F Age (on May 1, 2011) ____ Address City State ZIP Phone (E-mail Address **Total** \$ **Credit Card information:** Charge My: VISA MC Discover Amex Exp. Date

(will appear on your statement as Runners Roost)

4. Terms of Participation

I UNDERSTAND THAT I AM REQUIRED TO PICK UP MY PACKET AT THE PACKET PICKUP & EXPO THE FRIDAY OR SATURDAY BEFORE THE EVENT (THERE IS NO RACE DAY PACKET PICK UP).

I understand that I am required to board an event provided bus to the starts of the Marathon, Half Marathon and 5k. I understand I must complete the course in 6 hours.

Liability and Publicity Waver: I know that running a road race is a potentially hazardous activity. I should not enter and run unless I am medically able to do so and properly trained. I assume all risks associated with running in this event including, but not limited to: falls, contact with other participants, inclement weather, traffic, course conditions and markings, all such risks being known and understood by me. I am aware that volunteer personnel (who may be called upon to provide assistance) may provide medical support for this event, including first aid. I authorize any such volunteer to assist me or to perform such assistance as in the opinion of such person may be appropriate. I understand that the Colorado Marathon, City of Fort Collins, Larimer County, State of Colorado, USNFS, the race directors, volunteers or anyone else involved with this race assumes no responsibility or liability with respect to my participation in this event. I agree, however, to abide any decision of any race official relative to my ability to safely complete the run. I hereby grant permission to the Colorado Marathon and its sponsors to use any photographs, motion pictures, recordings or any record of this event for legitimate purposes. Lagree to abide by the rules of this race as stated in all official race information. Having read this waiver and knowing these facts and in consideration of your accepting my entry, I, myself and anyone entitled to action on my behalf do hereby release and discharge the Colorado Marathon, City of Fort Collins, Larimer County, State of Colorado, USNFS, all event coordinators, volunteers, all sponsors, representatives (including event volunteers), and employees of any of them, from any and all claims or liability of any kind arising out of my participation in this event, even though that liability may arise out of negligence or carelessness on the part of persons or entities named in this waiver.

Signature

CC#

If under 18, a parent or legal guardian signature is required

Date_

To Enter. Complete, sign and return the above portion with payment (US Funds Only) with proper fee for post mark date to:

Colorado Marathon P.O. Box 273047, Fort Collins, CO 80527.

Make checks payable to the: Colorado Marathon.